
Folly Beach Crab Shack’s 

July Live Music Line- Up 

Tuesday, July 2 Mac Calhoun 8pm
Saturday, July 6 Randy Pender 8pm
Sunday, July 7 Shane Clark 8pm
Tuesday, July 9 Seitu Solomon 8pm
Saturday, July 13 Logan Stegall 8pm
Sunday, July 14 Shane Clark 8pm
Tuesday, July 16 Teresa Parrish 6pm
Wednesday, July 17 Ronnie Johnson 7pm
Saturday, July 20 Dylan Swinson 8pm
Sunday, July 21 Shane Clark 8pm
Tuesday, July 23 Seitu Solomon 8pm
Saturday, July 27 Dave Grunstra 8pm
Sunday, July 28 Shane Clark 8pm

Mondays open mic with Dave Grunstra 9pm
Tuesdays see below
Wednesdays Teresa Parrish 6pm except as below
Thursdays Island Duo 6pm
Fridays Calhoun’s Calling 8pm
Saturday and Sunday see below

July


